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Hi Jeffr=y, 

T=is will be an interesting and informative luncheon and a great way to ask a lot of questions. Hope you can join us. 

&=bsp; 

B=st, 

&=bsp; 

E=a 

=td style="border:none;padding:0in 0in 0in 0in"> 

THE EXPE=TS OF THE DUBIN BREAST CENTER 
OF THE TISCH CANCER INSTITUTE 
<=>PRESENT 

c/=pan> 
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&n=sp; 

=3B 

JOIN US FOR A MODERATED PANEL DISCUSSION AND CANDID Q & A WITH =OUNT SINAI SPECIALISTS IN: 

• GENETICS 
• =3B 

=/tr> 
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=span style="font-size:9.0pt;font-family:"Arial","=3Bsans-serif";color:#231F20"> 

LUNCHEON AND SYMP=SIUM 
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2012 
=2:00 - 2:00 PM 
320 PARK AVENUE, 35TH FLOOR 
(BETWEEN 50TH AND 515= STREETS) 
NEW YORK CITY 
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If you would=like to attend, please register here by September 10th: 

href="https://philanthropy.mountsinai.orepage.redir?target=http://ph=lanthropy.mountsinai.org/DBCluncheon&srcid= 
3409&srctid=l&a=p;erid=20848&trid=bda42f4f-4294-415d-9f59-c716482e4227" 
target=3D"_blank">philanthropy.mountsinai.org/DBCIuncheon 

=nbsp; 
For more information please contact Rebecca Kane Solinsky at 21=.731.7485 or 

<=pan style="font-size:12.0pt"> 

=gt; MODERATOR 

<=> 

> PANELISTS 

=/span> 

=span style="font-size:12.0pt"> 

Perri Peltz 
Full Bio 

<https://philanthropy.mountsinai.org/page.redir?target=3Dhttp://philanthropy.mountsinai.org/perripeltz&srcid=3409& 
s=ctid=l&erid=20848&trid=bda42f4f-4294-415d-9159-c716482e4=27> 

=3B 
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Eric Schadt, =hD 
Full Bio 

<https://philan=hropy.mountsinai.org/page.redir?target=http://philanthropy.mountsinai.or=/schadt&srcid=3409&srctid 
=l&erid=20848&trid=3Dbda42f4f-4294-415d-9f59-c716482e4227> 

Elisa Port, MD, FACS 
Full Bio 

chttps://philanthropy.mountsinai.org/page.redir?ta=get=http://philanthropy.mountsinalorg/elisaport&srcid=3409&=3 
Bsrctid=l&erid=20848&trid=bda42f4f-4294-415d-9f59-c7164=2e4227> 

&nb=p; 

Laude Margol=es, MD 
Fu=l Bio 

<https://=hilanthropy.mountsinai.org/page.redir?target=http://philanthropy.mountsi=ai.org/lauriemargolies&srcid=340 
9&srctid=l&erid=20=48&trid=bda42f4f-4294-415d-9f59-c716482e4227> 

Kerin Adelson, MD 
Full Bio 

chttps://philanthropy.mountsinai.org/pag=.redir?target=http://philanthropy.mountsinai.org/kerinadelson&srci==3409& 
srctid=l&erid=20848&trid=bda42f4f-4294-415=-9f59-c716482e4227> 

Alexandra Rothwell, RD, CSO, CDN 
Full Bio 

<https://philanthropy.mountsinai.org/=age.redir?target=http://philanthropy.mountsinai.org/alexandrarothwell&am=;sr 
cid=3409&srctid=l&erid=20848&trid=bda42f4f-.294-415d-959-c716482e4227> 
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